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Lampholder:  
Light source:  
Power cable:  
Canopy system: 
Body:   
Colours:  

e14
spot bulb / globe

3m
wire terminal included

Polymer concrete
On request
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2014/35/EU - Low voltage directive
2014/30/EU - Electromagnetic compatibility
2011/65/EU - RoHS

Product:  LED bulb pendant luminary
Model / Type:  Recast pendant lighting /2021.1
Power:  220-240V
Production year: 2021

Object and Momentum B.V.
Keerpunt 10, 1013 DK
Amsterdam, the Netherlands
+31 20 261 76 68
info@objectandmomentum.com
www.analogue.nl
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Glass Finish

LED cap base  
 
Power consumption 
Voltage
Luminous flux 
Length
Diameter

Color Temperature
Color Rendering Index

Dimmable
Rated Lifetime

Energy Efficiency Label

OPAL glass

E14

4 W
220-240 V
250 lm
135 mm
9 mm
 
2500K
>90 Ra

YES
25000 hours

A+

MATTE FROSTE
glass

E27

35 W
220-240 V
400 lm
84 mm
50 mm

2500K
>90 Ra

YES
25000 hours

A+

LED SPOT GLOBE
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*Other dimmers can yield good results and we recommend conducting 
your own test before final installation 

Dimming list compatibility

DIMMER BRAND   MODEL    SPECS

Jung     1730 DD 3 - 60  Watt
Schneider Electric Merten  MTN5134 - 0000  4 - 400  Watt
Gira     2262 00 3 - 100  Watt




